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INDEPENDENCE DAY

ACROSS 47 California (abbr.)
48 Informal outdoor meal

1 Smack 50 Trick
5 Tender loving care 52 Game official
8 Can 54 Move up to
12 Reeled 55 Woeful
13 Shout 57 Capital of Morocco
15 Berate 59 Song of patriotism
16 Wheel 62 Fabric
17 Reason 65 Package label
18 Hand wear 66 Cheat
19 Adhere 68 Zooms
21 Public procession of 70 Air (prefix)

people and things 71 Out loud
23 Limpid 72 Decorative needle case
25 US flag color of seven of 73 Inclined plane

the stripes 74 Exceed
26 George, plaster cast artist 75 Loch __ monster
29 Little bit

31 Small wrapped candies

35 French pancake treats

37 Yank

39 Cleaning agent

40 Vase

41 Belongs to Sir Isaac

44 United States of America

45 Substance that is ingested
by living creatures
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Pacific Time

Heroic

Loop

Patella

Menace

Record

Daring deed

Navies

Data transmission rate
Span between birth and
death

Imp

Moving swell of fabric
caused by the wind
Fruit

Ethan that led the Green
Mountain Boys

Rock group
Dangerous snake
Shuffle

Flub

City

Dynamic

Hillock

Herb

Quickly

36
38

42
43
46
49

51
53
56
58

59
60
61
63
64
65
67
69

Part of a min.

Gross national product
(abbr.)

Struggle

Strong rope fiber

Floor cleaner (2 wds.)
Person belonging by birth
or naturalization to a nation
Morse code "T"

Face upwards

Prefix ten

Group of people playing
musical instruments
Realm

Reference point

Cast off

Refer to

Sonata

Distant

San Diego attraction
Bro.'s sibling
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